

Mini puff pastry mix box spicy, 3 different sorts (Item no. 309)

**Mini tomatoes**

**Ingredients**

diced tomatoes (32%), WHEAT FLOUR, palm fat, (made of sustainable certified plantation), WHEAT SEMOLINA, sugar, water, maize starch, salt, onions cube, herbs(origano, thymian, rosmarin), spices(onions, garlic, pepper), paprika powder, beetroot powder, pepper, rapeseed oil, lemon juice

May contain: SESAME

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Mini puff pastry mix box spicy, 3 different sorts (Item no. 309)

**Mini spinach**

**Ingredients**

spinach (32%), WHEAT FLOUR, palm fat, (made of sustainable certified plantation), WHEAT SEMOLINA, sugar, water, onions cube, salt, maize starch, spinach powder (0,4%), chives, parsley, pepper, rapeseed oil, lemon juice  
May contain: SESAME

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Mini puff pastry mix box spicy, 3 different sorts (Item no. 309)

**Mini vegetables**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR, palm fat, (made of sustainable certified plantation), broccoli (8%), cauliflower (8%), carrot (8%), water, maize (5%), WHEAT SEMOLINA, onions cube (2,4%), sugar, salt, maize starch, chives, parsley, pepper, rapeseed oil, lemon juice  
May contain: SESAME

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS